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Vysledkova listina
Mistrovstvi CR 2014

21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

Zeny RL R2 R3 R4 R5 PR KO ToF PE Celkem
Finadle
1 Zita Frydrychova Fin 8.30 8.40 8.10 8.40 8.3025.00 12.00 15.275 0.00 52.275
Trampoliny Liberec (1991) 52.275
2 Katerina Solanska Fin 7.50 7.80 7.40 7.80 7.0022.70 11.20 14.645 0.00 48.545
T) Roznov pod Radhostém (1994) 48.545
3 Karolina DolejSova Fin 7.90 8.00 8.10 8.00 8.2024.10 8.20 15.035 0.00 47.335
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) 47.335
4 Zuzana Havelkové Fin 7.40 7.40 7.90 7.90 7.8023.10 8.70 14.530 0.00 46.330
T) Roznov pod Radhodtém (1986) 46.330
5 Michaela Karbanova Fin 7.70 7.80 7.60 7.80 7.9023.30 7.90 14.885 0.00 46.085
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém (1993) 46.085
6 Eliska Patrmanova Fin 7.90 7.50 7.70 7.70 7.8023.20 6.00 14.865 0.00 44.065
Trampoliny Liberec (1997) 44.065
7 Karolina Sikorova Fin 4.50 4.50 4.60 4.50 4.3013.50 6.40 9.145 0.00 29.045
Sokol Kampa (1997) 29.045
8 Monika Otavova Fin 3.70 3.50 3.70 3.80 3.5010.90 4.20 7.060 0.00 22.160
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) 22.160
Kvalifikace
1 Zita Frydrychova Rnd1 A 8.80 9.20 8.70 8.70 9.1026.60 3.10 16.170 0.00 45.870
Trampoliny Liberec (1991) Rnd 2 8.20 8.30 8.10 8.10 8.10 24.40 12.00 15.160 0.00 51.560 97.430
2 Katerina Solanska Rnd1l A  8.80 8.90 8.40 8.60 8.3025.80 1.80 15.360 0.00 42.960
TJ Roznov pod Radhogtém (1994) Rnd 2 7.30 7.60 7.50 7.70 7.20 22.40 11.20 14.530 0.00 48.130 91.090
3 Zuzana Havelkova Rnd1 A 7.90 8.30 7.70 8.20 8.0024.10 2.00 14.645 0.00 40.745
T) Roznov pod Radhostém (1986) Rnd 2 8.10 7.80 7.80 7.80 7.8023.40 8.10 14.490 0.00 45.990 86.735
4 Michaela Karbanova Rnd1l A  8.40 8.40 8.40 8.60 8.3025.20 1.60 15.315 0.00 42.115
T) Roznov pod Radhodtém (1993) Rnd 2 7.50 7.20 7.40 7.80 7.4022.30 7.80 14.470 0.00 44.570 86.685
5 Karolina Dolejsova Rnd1 A 8.10 8.70 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 1.20 15.725 0.00 42.925
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) Rnd 2 6.50 7.00 6.80 6.90 6.70 20.40 8.20 14.690 0.00 43.290 86.215
6 Eliska Patrmanova Rnd1 A  8.00 8.30 8.00 8.00 8.20 24.20 1.60 14.630 0.00 40.430
Trampoliny Liberec (1997) Rnd 2 8.00 8.20 8.00 7.90 8.1024.10 6.00 14.765 0.00 44.865 85.295
7 Monika Otavova Rnd1 A  7.90 8.00 8.10 7.80 7.3023.70 1.80 14.420 0.00 39.920
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) Rnd 2 7.70 7.70 7.80 7.80 7.3023.20 7.50 14.375 0.00 45.075 84.995
8 Karolina Sikorova Rnd1l A 7.20 7.20 7.40 7.30 7.3021.80 1.40 15.490 0.00 38.690
Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 6.60 6.90 7.00 7.00 7.0020.90 9.40 14.830 0.00 45.130 83.820
9 Kristyna Ulbrichtova Rnd1 A 7.40 7.50 7.90 7.70 7.6022.80 1.60 14.945 0.00 39.345
SK GT Litomé&fice (1998) Rnd 2 7.20 7.10 7.20 7.10 7.1021.40 7.70 14.690 0.00 43.790 83.135
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Zeny RL R2 R3 R4 R5 PR KO ToF PE Celkem
10 Petra AnyzZova Rnd1 A 7.30 6.80 7.10 7.20 7.0021.30 0.60 12.925 0.10 34.725

T) Sokol Zizkov | (1989) Rnd 2 7.90 8.20 8.40 8.00 7.8024.10 8.50 14.445 0.10 46.945 81.670
11 Denisa Lichtdgova Rnd1 A 7.20 6.80 7.20 7.00 6.9021.10 0.90 13.575 0.00 35.575

Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 7.20 6.90 7.00 6.90 6.9020.80 9.70 14.625 0.00 45.125 80.700
12 Marie Fialova Rnd1 A  6.30 6.10 6.70 6.10 5.90 18.50 0.70 14.725 0.00 33.925

Sokol Kampa (1993) Rnd 2 6.90 7.10 6.80 6.60 6.90 20.60 8.80 14.145 0.00 43.545 77.470
13 Petra Rychterova Rnd1 A  7.30 6.40 6.70 6.80 6.90 20.40 1.50 13.985 0.00 35.885

TJ Sokol Dvér Kralové n. L. (1993) Rnd 2 6.50 6.20 6.50 6.90 6.40 19.40 6.90 13.800 0.00 40.100 75.985
14 Aneta Cadova Rnd1 A 6.90 6.70 6.50 7.30 7.2020.80 1.00 12.620 0.00 34.420

T) Sokol Olomouc (1998) Rnd 2 7.30 6.80 6.90 7.10 7.3021.30 6.60 12.710 0.00 40.610 75.030
15 Eliska Krausova Rnd1l A  6.30 6.20 6.20 6.30 6.70 18.80 1.50 12.760 0.00 33.060

Sokol Kampa (1985) Rnd 2 6.80 6.60 6.60 6.50 6.50 19.70 6.30 14.945 0.00 40.945 74.005
16 Martina Dolezalova Rndl A 6.70 6.10 6.00 6.50 6.00 18.60 1.30 13.480 0.00 33.380

TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997) Rnd 2 6.50 6.30 6.40 6.40 6.3019.10 5.40 13.800 0.00 38.300 71.680
17 Katerina Zwingerova Rnd1 A 7.30 7.30 7.40 7.30 7.3021.90 1.50 15.330 0.00 38.730

T) Sokol Zizkov | (1993) Rnd 2 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.40 1.40 4.30 2.50 3.190 0.00 9.990 48.720
18 Iveta Kronerova Rnd1 A  8.10 8.40 7.80 8.40 8.0024.50 1.60 14.355 0.00 40.455

T) Sokol Olomouc (1994) Rnd 2 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 2.10 1.50 1.515 0.00 5.115 45.570
19 Anna Simdnkova Rnd1 A 3.90 4.10 4.10 4.20 4.1012.30 0.60 7.995 0.00 20.895

Trampoliny Liberec (1998) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 20.895
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Muzi Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 PR KO ToF PE Celkem
Finale
1 Martin Pelc Fin 7.40 7.40 7.50 7.80 7.0022.30 14.60 16.515 0.00 53.415
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) 53.415
2 Lukds Majer Fin 7.30 7.00 6.90 7.20 7.10 21.30 12.20 15.885 0.00 49.385
Sokol Kampa (1997) 49.385
3 FrantiSek Handl Fin 6.90 6.80 6.50 6.70 6.50 20.00 7.80 14.800 0.00 42.600
T) Sokol Olomouc (1997) 42.600
4 Krystof Baumelt Fin 5.90 6.20 5.80 6.20 5.70 17.90 10.40 13.140 0.00 41.440
Trampoliny Liberec (1993) 41.440
5 Filip Hron Fin 5.70 6.50 6.10 6.20 5.50 18.00 5.60 12.575 0.00 36.175
Sokol Kampa (1999) 36.175
6 Jiri Kurtin Fin 5.00 5.00 5.10 5.10 5.00 15.10 8.40 11.495 0.00 34.995
Trampoliny Liberec (1980) 34.995
7 Naim Ashhab Fin 1.50 1.30 1.60 1.40 1.50 4.40 3.20 3.610 0.00 11.210
Sokol Kampa (1992) 11.210
8 Adam Sult Fin 0.80 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 2.10 2.00 1.805 0.00 5.905
Sokol Kampa (1994) 5.905
Kvalifikace
1 Martin Pelc Rnd1l A  8.50 9.00 9.00 8.80 8.8026.60 2.30 18.015 0.00 46.915
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.90 7.70 7.10 22.60 14.60 16.845 0.00 54.045 100.960
2 Krystof Baumelt Rnd1 A 8.40 8.70 8.60 8.80 8.6025.90 3.10 17.165 0.00 46.165
Trampoliny Liberec (1993) Rnd 2 7.90 7.70 7.80 7.80 7.90 23.50 12.20 16.540 0.00 52.240 98.405
3 Adam Sult Rnd1 A  8.50 9.00 8.50 8.80 8.6025.90 2.70 17.830 0.00 46.430
Sokol Kampa (1994) Rnd 2 7.00 6.90 6.50 7.20 6.8020.70 14.60 16.515 0.00 51.815 98.245
4 Lukas Majer Rnd1l A  8.20 8.00 7.70 8.10 8.2024.30 2.90 16.490 0.00 43.690
Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 7.40 7.20 7.00 7.20 7.3021.70 12.20 15.865 0.00 49.765 93.455
5 FrantiSek Handl Rnd1 A  8.00 7.90 7.40 7.50 7.70 23.10 1.50 15.745 0.00 40.345
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997) Rnd 2 6.90 7.00 6.90 6.40 6.60 20.40 10.30 15.095 0.00 45.795 86.140
6 Filip Hron Rnd1 A 7.20 7.30 7.50 7.20 7.1021.70 1.80 13.795 0.00 37.295
Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 7.30 7.40 7.80 7.60 7.1022.30 8.90 15.275 0.00 46.475 83.770
7 Naim Ashhab Rnd1 A  8.80 8.80 9.00 9.00 8.5026.60 2.90 17.785 0.00 47.285
Sokol Kampa (1992) Rnd 2 4.70 4.70 4.70 4.60 4.50 14.00 9.40 10.235 0.00 33.635 80.920
8 Jiri Kurtin Rnd1 A 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.80 8.8026.20 2.50 16.840 0.00 45.540
Trampoliny Liberec (1980) Rnd 2 4.60 4.40 4.60 4.70 4.40 13.60 7.10 10.195 0.00 30.895 76.435
9 Michal Pelant Rnd1 A 7.70 7.70 7.00 7.60 7.5022.80 1.60 15.380 0.00 39.780
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 5.60 5.30 5.40 5.20 4.90 15.90 6.30 10.590 0.00 32.790 72.570
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Muzi Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 PR KO ToF PE Celkem
10 Ladislav Riedl Rnd1 A  8.00 8.30 8.10 8.10 8.1024.30 1.70 14.960 0.00 40.960

TJ Sokol Olomouc (1999) Rnd 2 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.60 2.10 1.50 1.570 0.00 5.170 46.130
11 Marek Herzig Rnd1 A  7.70 7.70 7.20 7.40 7.6022.70 1.60 15.500 1.00 38.800

T) AERO Odolena Voda (1998) Rnd 2 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.30 1.705 0.00 4.805 43.605
12 Ales Koc¢vara Rndl A 6.60 6.70 6.60 6.60 6.40 19.80 1.20 12.490 0.00 33.490

SK GT Litoméfice (1996) Rnd 2 1.30 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.30 4.10 2.00 3.090 0.00 9.190 42.680
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Zeny synchronni dvojice RL R2 R3 R4 PR KO SYN PE Celkem
Finale
1 K. Dolejsova / Z. Frydrychova Fin 8.90 7.90 8.70 7.90 16.60 8.20 18.000 0.00 42.800
Trampoliny Liberec (1998 / 1991) 42.800
2 D. Lichtdgova / K. Sikorovéa Fin 8.00 8.10 8.20 7.90 16.10 8.30 18.400 0.00 42.800
Sokol Kampa (1999 / 1997) 42.800
3 Z. Havelkové / K. Solanské Fin 7.70 7.70 8.20 7.90 15.60 8.10 18.200 0.00 41.900
T) Roznov pod Radhostém (1986 / 1994) 41.900
4 M. Karbanova / I. Krénerova Fin 8.10 7.80 8.00 7.4015.80 7.80 15.600 0.00 39.200
ROZ / OLO (1993 / 1994) 39.200
5 M. Dolezalova / A. Cadova Fin 7.30 6.90 7.50 7.40 14.70 4.40 17.800 0.00 36.900
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997 / 1998) 36.900
6 P. AnyZova / K. Zwingerova Fin 4.10 3.60 4.20 3.60 7.70 4.10 9.400 0.00 21.200
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (1989 / 1993) 21.200
Kvalifikace
1 D. Lichtdgova / K. Sikorova Rnd1l A 7.90 8.20 8.00 8.2016.20 1.40 19.000 0.00 36.600
Sokol Kampa (1999 / 1997) Rnd 2 8.00 8.00 8.10 8.00 16.00 8.30 17.400 0.00 41.700 78.300
2 K. DolejSovd / Z. Frydrychové Rnd1 A 8.90 8.40 8.80 8.8017.60 1.20 16.400 0.00 35.200
Trampoliny Liberec (1998 / 1991) Rnd 2 9.40 8.00 9.00 8.4017.40 8.20 16.800 0.00 42.400 77.600
3 Z. Havelkova / K. Solanska Rnd1 A 7.80 7.90 7.90 8.2015.80 2.00 17.400 0.00 35.200
T) Roznov pod Radhostém (1986 / 1994) Rnd 2 7.50 7.10 8.00 7.40 14.90 8.10 18.200 0.00 41.200 76.400
4 M. Karbanové / I. Krénerova Rnd1l A 7.90 7.60 8.30 8.3016.20 1.60 17.400 0.00 35.200
ROZ / OLO (1993 / 1994) Rnd 2 8.50 7.90 8.10 7.70 16.00 7.80 16.600 0.00 40.400 75.600
5 M. Dolezalové / A. Cadova Rnd1 A 5.70 5.10 5.80 5.5011.20 0.00 15.200 0.00 26.400
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997 / 1998) Rnd 2 7.30 6.80 7.50 6.90 14.20 4.40 18.800 0.00 37.400 63.800
6 P. AnyZova / K. Zwingerova Rnd1 A 1.80 1.40 1.60 1.40 3.00 0.00 3.200 0.10 6.100
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1989 / 1993) Rnd 2 8.00 6.90 8.00 6.90 14.90 7.90 16.200 0.10 38.900 45.000
7 Marie Fialovéa / Eliska Krausova Rnd1 A 3.30 3.60 3.30 3.60 6.90 1.60 6.600 0.00 15.100
Sokol Kampa (1993 / 1985) Rnd 2 3.30 3.40 3.40 3.50 6.80 3.50 8.400 0.00 18.700 33.800
8 M. Otavovéa / P. Rychterovéa Rnd1l A 0.70 0.80 0.70 0.80 1.50 1.10 1.800 0.00 4.400
717 | DKR (1992 / 1993) Rnd 2 2.10 2.30 2.30 2.20 4.50 2.50 5.400 0.00 12.400 16.800
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Muzi synchronni dvojice RL R2 R3 R4 PR KO SYN PE Celkem
Finale
1 F. Handl / L. Majer Fin 7.50 7.20 7.40 7.0014.60 9.70 17.000 0.00 41.300
OLO / KAM (1997 / 1997) 41.300
2 Naim Ashhab / Kryétof Baumelt Fin 7.90 7.80 8.00 7.7015.70 11.60 13.400 0.00 40.700
KAM / LBC (1992 / 1993) 40.700
3 Ale$ Ko¢vara / Jifi Kurtin Fin 8.20 8.70 8.60 8.00 16.80 7.00 15.000 0.00 38.800
LTM / LBC (1996 / 1980) 38.800
4 Martin Pelc / Adam Sult Fin 3.00 3.30 3.10 3.00 6.10 6.10 7.000 0.00 19.200
Z1Z / KAM (1992 / 1994) 19.200
Kvalifikace
]_ M. Pelc / A. Sult Rnd1 A 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.2018.40 2.30 18.000 0.00 38.700
Z1Z [ KAM (1992 / 1994) Rnd 2 8.10 8.10 8.40 7.90 16.20 13.20 17.200 0.00 46.600 85.300
2 Naim Ashhab / Kryétof Baumelt Rnd1l A 8.90 8.70 9.00 8.5017.60 3.10 15.800 0.00 36.500
KAM / LBC (1992 / 1993) Rnd 2 8.50 8.20 8.40 8.10 16.60 11.60 17.600 0.00 45.800 82.300
3 Frantiek Handl / Luka$ Majer Rnd1l A 8.20 7.50 7.60 7.50 15.10 1.50 19.000 0.00 35.600
OLO / KAM (1997 / 1997) Rnd 2 7.60 7.00 7.50 7.30 14.80 9.70 19.000 0.00 43.500 79.100
4 Ales Koc¢vara /Jiﬁ' Kurtin Rnd1 A 8.00 8.80 8.20 8.5016.70 2.10 18.400 0.00 37.200
LTM / LBC (1996 / 1980) Rnd 2 7.90 8.60 8.10 8.40 16.50 7.00 18.400 0.00 41.900 79.100
5 Michal Pelant / Ladislav Riedl Rnd1l A 7.50 8.20 7.40 8.3015.70 1.60 16.200 0.00 33.500
LBC / OLO (1999 /1999) Rnd 2 7.40 8.40 7.50 8.40 15.90 8.20 18.400 0.00 42.500 76.000
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